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Property Highlights

28311 - 28391
Marguerite Parkway

+ Newly renovated South Orange County shopping
center featuring innovative design elements. Tenants
include Ferguson, Terra Outdoor Living, Sleep

Number, Woodbridge, and Ra Yoga.

+ Conveniently located in close proximity to high
income (£$165,961 within a 3 miles radius), high
population (121,900 within a 3 mile radius) OC
neighborhoods, The Shops at Mission Viejo, and
Saddleback College.

+ High visibility location accessed by I-5 Freeway
(£258,000 ADT) and Crown Valley Pkwy exit in
Mission Viejo, CA.

NOW SEEKING

+ Seeking upscale home furnishings, design,

improvement, and decor retailers (major suites include

5 Fwy frontage and signage).
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©, 52 Diego (1-5) Freeway (258,000 ADT)

Site Plan

28311 - 28391
Marguerite Parkway

AVAILABLE

+ 4,750 SF (Divisible)
Proposed Demising:
2,500 SF and
2,250 SF spaces

+ 1,596 SF

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubr its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently

Conﬁrm its accuracy and completeness. Any PTOjECEiOHS, opim'ons, assumptions or estimates used are fOT example only and dO not T€P1’CSCTII the current orfurure performance Of EhC PTOPﬁTEy.
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28311 - 28391
Marguerite Parkway

AT

4,750 SF Availability (Divisible)
Outdoor Patio Opportunity

1,596 SF Availability
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SHOPS AT MISSION VIEJO

NORDSTROM PO TTERY
BARN

WILLIAMS
SONOMA

1 Capiﬂ:an__o Valley
g High]sSchool

The information above has been obtained from sources belicved to be reliable. While we do not doube its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or
Y J ) 8 ) ) ) ) Y ) ) i

estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the propercy.




Demographics

28311 - 28391

Marguerite Pkwy
Rancho
Santa
FLake Margarita
NG Mission
Laguna Viejo
Woods
Laguna
Hills
Aliso Viejo
Laguna
Niguel
[ )
Laguna
Beach
San Juan
Capistrano
Dana Point
San
Clemente

LOCAL

MISSION VIEJO

Population

Estimated Population
Forecasted Population (2027)

Daytime Demos

Total Daytime Population

Median Household Income
Estimated Median Household Income

Median Disposable Income

Avg Household Income
Estimated Average Household Income

Average Disposable Income

CALIFORNIA

1 Mile
9,387
9,520

21,200

$103,649
$84,113

$158,561
$107,041

3 Miles
121,376
120,884

114,115

$131,001
$104,455

$181,870
$121,136

7 Miles
291,254
290,092

269,777

$124,702
$102,115

$173,433
$116,941



Connor Stevens
949.490.1411

cstevens@retailinsite.net

Natalie Ward
949.945.6281

nward@retailinsite.net

Retail Insite

405 S. Hwy 101, Suite 150
Solana Beach, CA 92075
Lic #01206760

retailinsite.net
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